Mogudukauum

CHEVROLET VECTRA
3.2

CHEVROLET VECTRA
2.2

CHEVROLET VECTRA
2.8

CHEVROLET VECTRA
2.8

FIAT CROMA (194) 1.9
D Multijet

FIAT CROMA (194) 2.2
16V

FIAT CROMA (194) 1.9
D Multijet

FIAT CROMA (194) 1.9
D Multijet

FIAT CROMA (194) 1.8
16V

FIAT CROMA (194) 1.9
D Multijet

OPEL VECTRAC 2.2
16V

OPEL VECTRAC 2.2
DTI 16V

OPEL VECTRAC 2.0

lon

09.2001 - 07.2004

04.2002 - 04.2004

10.2006 - .

11.2005 - 09.2006

12.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

12.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

04.2002 - .

04.2002 - .

04.2002 - .

[Buratens

3.2 6eH3uH

2.2 OEH3VH

2.8 OeH3VH

2.8 OeH3VH

1.9 D Multijet
[n3zenb

2.2 16V OEeH3uH

1.9 D Multijet
[n3zenb

1.9 D Multijet
[n3zenb

1.8 16V OeH3uH

1.9 D Multijet
[n3zenb

2.2 16V OEeH3uH

2.2 DTl 16V
[n3zenb

2.0DTI 16V

Nn.C.
(kB)
211

(155)

147
(108)

250
(184)

256
(188)

136
(100)

147
(108)

120
(88)

150
(110)

140
(103)

115
(85)

147
(108)

125
(92)

101

Bug,
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



DTI 16V

OPEL VECTRAC 1.8
16V

OPEL VECTRA C 2.0
16V Turbo

OPEL VECTRAC 3.0
CDTI

OPEL VECTRA C 2.2
direct

OPEL VECTRAC 1.9
CDTI

OPEL VECTRAC 1.9
CDTI

OPEL VECTRAC 3.2
V6

OPEL VECTRAC 1.6
16V

OPEL VECTRAC 1.8

OPEL VECTRA C 2.8
V6 Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C 2.8
V6 Turbo

OPEL VECTRAC 1.6

OPEL VECTRAC 1.8

04.2002 - .

03.2003 - .

06.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

04.2004 - .

04.2004 - .

08.2002 - .

06.2004 - .

04.2002 - .

08.2005 - .

08.2005 - .

01.2006 - .

01.2006 - .

[n3zenb

1.8 16V OeH3uH

2.0 16V Turbo
OEeH3uH

3.0 CDTI
[n3zenb

2.2 direct
OEeH3VH

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

3.2 V6 OeH3uH

1.6 16V OEH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

1.6 OEH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

(74)

122
(90)

175
(129)

177
(130)

155
(114)

120
(88)

150
(110)

211
(155)

100
(74)

110
(81)

230
(169)

255
(188)

105
(77)

140
(103)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



OPEL VECTRAC 3.0
CDTi

OPEL VECTRAC 1.9
CDTI

OPEL VECTRA C 2.8
V6 Turbo

OPEL VECTRAC 2.2
DTI 16V

OPEL VECTRA C 2.8
V6 Turbo OPC

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
3.2V6

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
1.8 16V

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.2 16V

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.0DTI 16V

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.2DTI 16V

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.0 16V Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C GTS

08.2005 - .

10.2005 - .

08.2006 - .

04.2002 - 12.2004

09.2006 - 09.2008

08.2002 - .

08.2002 - .

08.2002 - .

08.2002 - .

08.2002 - .

03.2003 - .

06.2003 - .

3.0 CDTi
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.2 DTl 16V
[n3zenb

2.8 V6 Turbo
OPC 0eH3uH

3.2 V6 OeH3uH

1.8 16V OeH3uH

2.2 16V OEeH3uH

2.0 DTl 16V
[n3zenb

2.2 DTl 16V
[n3zenb

2.0 16V Turbo
OEeH3uH

3.0 CDTI

184
(135)

100
(74)

250
(184)

117
(86)

280
(206)

211
(155)

122
(90)

147
(108)

101
(74)

125
(92)

175
(129)

177

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA

4acCTb

HaKJITOHHAaA



3.0 CDTI

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.2 direct

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
1.9 CDTI

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
1.9 CDTI

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
1.6

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.8 V6 Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.8 V6 Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
1.8

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
1.6

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
3.0 CDTi

OPEL VECTRA C GTS

10.2003 - .

04.2004 - .

04.2004 - .

08.2005 - .

08.2005 - .

08.2005 - .

01.2006 - .

01.2006 - .

08.2005 - .

10.2005 - .

[n3zenb

2.2 direct
OEeH3VH

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.6 OEH3uH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.6 OEH3uH

3.0 CDTi
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI

(130)

155
(114)

120
(88)

150
(110)

100
(74)

230
(169)

255
(188)

140
(103)

105
(77)

184
(135)

100

3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA

4acCTb

HaKJITOHHAaA



1.9 CDTI

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.8 V6 Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.8 V6 Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
1.8 16V

OPEL VECTRA C GTS
2.2DTI 16V

OPEL SIGNUM 2.2
direct

OPEL SIGNUM 1.8

OPEL SIGNUM 2.0
Turbo

OPEL SIGNUM 3.2 V6

OPEL SIGNUM 2.0 DTI

OPEL SIGNUM 2.2 DTI

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2002 - 12.2006

08.2002 - 06.2008

05.2003 - .

05.2003 - .

05.2003 - .

05.2003 - .

05.2003 - .

05.2003 - .

[n3zenb

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

1.8 16V OeH3uH

2.2 DTl 16V
[n3zenb

2.2 direct
OEH3VH

1.8 OeH3uH

2.0 Turbo
OEeH3uH

3.2 V6 OeH3uH

2.0 DTI Anzenb

2.2 DTI Anzenb

(74)

250
(184)

280
(206)

110
(81)

117
(86)

155
(114)

122
(90)

175
(129)

211
(155)

100
(74)

125

3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA

4acCTb

HaKJITOHHAaA



OPEL SIGNUM 3.0 V6
CDTI

OPEL SIGNUM 1.9
CDTI

OPEL SIGNUM 1.9
CDTI

OPEL SIGNUM 2.8 V6
Turbo

OPEL SIGNUM 3.0 V6
CDTI

OPEL SIGNUM 1.8

OPEL SIGNUM 1.9
CDTI

OPEL SIGNUM 2.8 V6
Turbo

OPEL SIGNUM 2.2 DTI
16V

OPEL VECTRAC

05.2003 - .

04.2004 - .

04.2004 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

08.2005 - .

01.2006 - .

05.2003 - 06.2008

10.2003 - .

3.0 V6 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

3.0 V6 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.8 OeH3uH

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

2.2 DTl 16V
[n3zenb

2.2 DTI Anzenb

(92)

177
(130)

120
(88)

150
(110)

230
(169)

184
(135)

140
(103)

100
(74)

250
(184)

117
(86)

125

3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA

4acCTb

yHMBepcan



yHuBepcan 2.2 DTI

OPEL VECTRA C
yHusepcan 3.0 V6 CDTI

OPEL VECTRAC
yHuepcan 3.2 V6

OPEL VECTRAC
yHusepcan 2.0 DTI

OPEL VECTRAC
yHuBepcan 2.2 direct

OPEL VECTRAC
yHusepcan 2.0 Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C
yHuBepcan 1.8

OPEL VECTRAC
yHusepcan 1.9 CDTI

OPEL VECTRAC
yHusepcan 1.9 CDTI

OPEL VECTRAC
yHuBepcan 1.6 16V

OPEL VECTRAC
yHuBepcan 2.8 V6
Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C
yHuBepcan 2.8 V6
Turbo

OPEL VECTRAC
yHuepcan 1.9 CDTI

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

04.2004 - .

04.2004 - .

06.2004 - .

08.2005 - .

08.2005 - .

10.2005 - .

3.0 V6 CDTI
[n3zenb

3.2 V6 OeH3uH

2.0 DTI Anzenb

2.2 direct
OEeH3VH

2.0 Turbo
OEH3VH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI
[nzenb

1.6 16V OEH3uH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

(92)

177
(130)

211
(155)

100
(74)

155
(114)

175
(129)

122
(90)

120
(88)

150
(110)

100
(74)

230
(169)

255
(188)

100
(74)

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



OPEL VECTRA C
yHuBepcan 1.8

OPEL VECTRA C
yHusepcan 3.0 V6 CDTI

OPEL VECTRAC
yHuBepcan 2.8 V6
Turbo

OPEL VECTRA C
yHuBepcan 1.6

OPEL VECTRAC
yHuBepcan 2.8 V6
Turbo

OPEL VECTRAC
yHuBepcan 2.2 DTI

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 1.9
TTiD

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t
XWD

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 1.9
TTiD

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t
Bio Power

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 1,8t

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t

01.2006 - .

08.2005 - .

01.2007 - .

01.2006 - .

01.2007 - .

10.2003 - 06.2008

12.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

12.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

09.2002 - .

09.2002 - .

1.8 OeH3uH

3.0 V6 CDTI
[n3zenb

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

1.6 OEH3uH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

2.2 DTI Anzenb

1.9TTiD
[n3zenb

2.0t XWD
OEH3VH

1.9TTiD
[n3zenb

2.0 t Bio Power
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0t 6eH3unH

1,8t 6eH3nH

2.0t 6eH3unH

140
(103)

184
(135)

280
(206)

105
(77)

250
(184)

117
(86)

160
(118)

163
(120)

130
(96)

163
(120)

163
(120)

150
(110)

210
(154)

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.2
TiD

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 1.9
TiD

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 1.9
TiD

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 1.8 i

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.8
Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.8
Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 1.9
TTiD

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t
BioPower

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t
BioPower

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.8
Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 1,8t
BioPower

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t
BioPower

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t

09.2002 - .

09.2002 - .

09.2004 - .

09.2004 - .

01.2004 - .

03.2005 - .

12.2007 -.

12.2007 -.

01.2007 - .

06.2007 - .

04.2008 - .

05.2009 - .

05.2009 - .

09.2002 - .

2.2 TiD Onsenb

2.0t 6eH3unH

1.9 TiD Onsenb

1.9 TiD Onsenb

1.8 i O€H3UH

2.8 Turbo V6
OEH3VH

2.8 Turbo V6
OEH3VH

1.9TTiD
[n3zenb

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.8 Turbo V6
OEeH3VH

1,8t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0 t BioPower

125
(92)

175
(129)

120
(88)

150
(110)

122
(90)

250
(184)

256
(188)

180
(132)

175
(129)

197
(145)

276
(203)

175
(129)

200
(147)

210

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



BioPower

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0 t

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F) 2.0
Turbo XWD

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F)1.9TTiD

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.0t

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.0 t BioPower

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.0t

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.0t

SAAB 9-3 kabpwo
(YS3F) 1,8t

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.8 Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F)1.9TiD

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.8 Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F)1.9TTiD

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 1,8t BioPower

05.2009 - .

01.2008 - .

12.2007 -.

01.2011 - .

01.2011 - .

08.2003 - .

08.2003 - .

08.2003 - .

02.2006 - .

01.2006 - .

12.2007 -.

12.2007 -.

01.2007 - .

BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0t 6eH3unH

2.0 Turbo XWD
OeH3unH

1.9TTiD
[n3zenb

2.0t 6eH3unH

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0t 6eH3unH

2.0t 6eH3unH

1,8t 6eH3nH

2.8 Turbo V6
OEH3VH

1.9 TiD Onsenb

2.8 Turbo V6
OEH3VH

1.9TTiD
[n3zenb

1,8t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

(154)

241
(177)

210
(154)

160
(118)

163
(120)

163
(120)

175
(129)

210
(154)

150
(110)

250
(184)

150
(110)

256
(188)

180
(132)

150
(110)

cefaH

cefaH

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno



SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.0 t BioPower

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 1,8t BioPower

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.0 t BioPower

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.8 Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 kabpuo
(YS3F) 2.8 Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0 t Bio Power

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 1.9 TTiD

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 1.9 TTiD

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0t XWD

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0t

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0 t BioPower

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F)1.8i

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0t

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan

01.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

06.2007 - .

02.2009 - .

02.2009 - .

02.2009 - .

12.2007 -.

12.2007 -.

01.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

01.2011 - .

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

1,8t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.8 Turbo V6
OEeH3VH

2.8 Turbo V6
OEH3VH

2.0 t Bio Power
BeH3unH/aTaHon

1.9TTiD
[n3zenb

1.9TTiD
[n3zenb

2.0t XWD
OEeH3uH

2.0t 6eH3unH

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

1.8 i O€H3UH

2.0t 6eH3unH

2.0t 6eH3unH

175
(129)

175
(129)

200
(147)

276
(203)

280
(206)

200
(147)

130
(96)

160
(118)

163
(120)

163
(120)

163
(120)

122
(90)

150
(110)

175

kKabpuno

kKabpno

kKabpno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



(YS3F) 2.0t

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0t

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F)1.9TiD

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F)1.9TiD

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.8 Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.8 Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 1.9 TTiD

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0 t BioPower

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0 t BioPower

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0 t BioPower

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.8 Turbo V6

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 1.8t 2.0

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0t

SAAB 9-3 yHuBepcan
(YS3F) 2.0t

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

12.2007 -.

12.2007 -.

01.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

06.2007 - .

05.2008 - .

03.2005 - .

02.2009 - .

05.2009 - .

2.0t 6eH3unH

1.9 TiD Onsenb

1.9 TiD Onsenb

2.8 Turbo V6
OEeH3VH

2.8 Turbo V6
OEH3VH

1.9TTiD
[n3zenb

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.0 t BioPower
BeH3unH/aTaHon

2.8 Turbo V6
OEH3VH

1.8t 2.0 6eH3uH

2.0t 6eH3unH

2.0t 6eH3unH

(129)

209
(154)

120
(88)

150
(110)

250
(184)

256
(188)

180
(132)

150
(110)

175
(129)

197
(145)

276
(203)

150
(110)

200
(147)

241
(177)

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 1.8 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 2.2 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) 2.0 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) 2.2 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) 1.8 16V
Dualfuel

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 2.0 16V Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 1.9 CDTI

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 1.9 CDTI 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 3.0 V6 CDTI

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 3.2 V6

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) 2.2 direct

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 1.8

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 11 (C) 3.0 CDT;

04.2002 - 07.2008

01.2002 - 10.2008

04.2002 - 10.2008

04.2002 - 10.2008

04.2002 - 07.2008

01.2000 - 10.2008

04.2002 - 09.2008

04.2004 - 08.2008

06.2003 - 08.2005

06.2003 - 07.2008

01.2002 - 10.2008

01.2006 - 07.2008

08.2005 - 07.2008

1.8 16V OeH3uH

2.2 16V OeH3uH

2.0 DTI 16V
[n3zenb

2.2 DTl 16V
[n3zenb

1.8 16V
Dualfuel
BeH3unH/aBTOras

(Ipg)

2.0 16V Turbo
OEH3VH

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI 16V
[n3zenb

3.0 V6 CDTI
[n3zenb

3.2 V6 OeH3uH

2.2 direct
OEeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

3.0 CDTi
[n3zenb

122
(90)

147
(108)

101
(74)

125
(92)

122
(90)

175
(129)

120
(88)

150
(110)

177
(130)

211
(155)

155
(114)

140
(103)

184
(135)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 3.2 V6

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 1.8 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 2.2 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 2.2 DTI
16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 1.8 16V
Dualfuel

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk II (C) GTS 2.0 16V
Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 1.9 CDTI

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 1.9 CDTI
16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 3.0 V6
CDTI

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 2.2 direct

08.2002 - 07.2008

08.2002 - 07.2008

08.2002 - 07.2008

08.2002 - 07.2008

08.2002 - 07.2008

03.2003 - 07.2008

08.2002 - 07.2008

04.2004 - 07.2008

06.2003 - 08.2005

10.2003 - 08.2005

3.2 V6 OeH3uH

1.8 16V OeH3uH

2.2 16V OEeH3uH

2.2 DTl 16V
[n3zenb

1.8 16V
Dualfuel Buo-
roproyee

2.0 16V Turbo
OEH3VH

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI 16V
[n3zenb

3.0 V6 CDTI
[n3zenb

2.2 direct
OEeH3uH

211
(155)

122
(90)

147
(108)

125
(92)

122
(90)

175
(129)

120
(88)

150
(110)

177
(130)

155
(114)

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb



VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 2.0 DT
16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) GTS 1.8

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk II (C) GTS 2.8 V6
Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk II (C) GTS 2.8 V6
Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA

Mk II (C) GTS 2.8 V6
Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA

Mk Il (C) GTS 3.0 CDTi

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk II (C) GTS 2.8 V6
Turbo

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
1.9 Turbo

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
2.0i Turbo

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
2.0 DTI

08.2002 - 07.2008

01.2006 - 07.2008

08.2005 - 07.2008

08.2006 - 07.2008

08.2005 - 07.2008

08.2005 - 07.2008

08.2006 - .

01.2005 - 05.2008

03.2003 - 10.2008

05.2003 - 05.2008

2.0 DTI 16V
[n3zenb

1.8 OeH3uH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3uH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

3.0 CDTi
[n3zenb

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3uH

1.9 Turbo
[n3zenb

2.0i Turbo
OEeH3uH

2.0 DTI Anzenb

101
(74)

140
(103)

230
(169)

250
(184)

255
(188)

184
(135)

280
(206)

101
(74)

175
(129)

100
(74)

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb



VAUXHALL SIGNUM
2.2 DTI

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
2.2

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
3.0 CDTi

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
3.2V6

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
1.9 CDTI

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
1.9 CDTI 16V

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
2.8 V6 Turbo

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
3.0 V6 CDTI

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
1.8

VAUXHALL SIGNUM
1.8

05.2003 - 05.2008

05.2003 - 05.2008

05.2003 - 05.2008

05.2003 - 05.2008

04.2004 - 03.2008

04.2004 - 03.2008

07.2005 - 05.2008

07.2005 - 06.2008

08.2005 - 05.2008

06.2003 - 07.2005

2.2 DTI Anzenb

2.2 i OeH3VH

3.0 CDTi
[n3zenb

3.2 V6 OeH3uH

1.9 CDTI
[n3zenb

1.9 CDTI 16V

[n3zenb

2.8 V6 Turbo

OEH3UH

3.0 V6 CDTI

[n3zenb

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

125
(92)

155
(114)

177
(130)

211
(155)

120
(88)

150
(110)

230
(169)

184
(135)

140
(103)

122
(90)

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3a0HAA
YyacTb



VAUXHALL SIGNUM
2.8 V6 Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 2.8
V6 Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 1.8
16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 1l (C) yHuBepcan 2.0
16V Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 1.9
CDTI

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 1.9
CDTI 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 2.0
DTI 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 2.2
DTI 16V

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 1l (C) yHuBepcan 3.2
V6

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk 1l (C) yHuBepcan 3.0
V6 CDTI

05.2007 - 10.2008

10.2006 - 07.2008

10.2003 - 08.2005

10.2003 - 07.2008

04.2004 - 07.2008

04.2004 - 07.2008

10.2003 - 07.2008

10.2003 - 07.2008

10.2003 - 08.2005

10.2003 - 08.2005

2.8 V6 Turbo 250
6eH3nH (184)
2.8 V6 Turbo 280
6eH3nH (206)
122

1.8 16V 6eH3uH (90)

2.0 16V Turbo 175

6eH3nH (129)
1.9 CDTI 120
Ansenb (88)

1.9 CDTI 16V 150
Ansenb (110)

2.0DTI 16V 101
Ansenb (74)

2.2 DTl 16V 125

Ansenb (92)
211

3.2 V6 6eH3uH (155)
3.0 V6 CDTI 177

Ansenb (130)

HaKJITOHHAaA

3a0HAA

4acCTb

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 2.2
direct

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 1.8

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 2.8
V6 Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 2.8
V6 Turbo

VAUXHALL VECTRA
Mk Il (C) yHuBepcan 3.0
CDTi

10.2003 - 07.2008

01.2006 - 07.2008

08.2005 - 07.2008

08.2006 - 07.2008

08.2005 - 07.2008

2.2 direct
OEeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEH3VH

2.8 V6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

3.0 CDTi
[n3zenb

155
(114)

140
(103)

230
(169)

255
(188)

184
(135)

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



